Montag bis Donnerstag, 03.08. bis 13.08.20|

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Rathausplatz

GroRRe Hohl A

Kleine Hohl

Layenhof

Neue Markthalle
Layenhofer Chaussee
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.
Minchfeld B
Hegelstrale
KantstraRe

An der Dreispitz
Universitat C
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof T
Minsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Neubrunnenstrale
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrale
Hofchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern StraBe/WLS
Uthmannstrae

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter StraBe B
Viktoriastrale C
LuisenstralRe
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stral3e

Am Kupferwerk
Hessenring Ersatzhaltestelle
Ringstralle Ersatzhaltestelle
RheinstralBe Ersatzhaltestelle
Rheinstrale
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer StraRe
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid
Stuttgarter Stral3e
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

22.29
22.30
22.31
22.34
22.35
22.36

23.06 23.36
22.37 23.07 23.37
22.38 23.08 23.38
22.39 23.09 23.39
22.43 23.13 23.43
22.44 23.14 23.44
22.45 23.15 23.45
22.46 23.16 23.46
22.47 23.17 23.47
22.48 23.18 23.48
22.49 23.19 23.49
22.50 23.20 23.50
22.53 23.23 23.53

23.00 23.30 0.00

23.01 23.31 0.01
23.02 23.32 0.02
23.03 23.33 0.03
23.04 23.34 0.04
23.05 23.35 0.05
23.06 23.36 0.06
23.07 23.37 0.07
23.09 23.39 0.09
23.10 23.40 0.10
23.11 2341 0.11
23.12 2342 0.12
23.13 2343 0.13
23.14 23.44 0.14
23.15 2345 0.15
23.16 23.46 0.16
23.17 23.47 0.17
23.18 23.48 0.18
23.19 2349 0.19
23.21 2351 0.21
23.22 23.52 0.22
23.23 23.53 0.23
23.24 23.54 0.24
23.26 23.56 0.26
23.27 23.57 0.27

23.28 23.58 0.28
23.29 2359 0.29
23.30 0.00 0.30
23.31 0.01 0.31
23.33 0.08 0.33
23.34 0.04 0.34
23.35 0.05 0.35
23.36 0.06 0.36
23.37 0.07 0.37

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.53

1.00

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.09
1.10
111
112
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
121
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27

1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
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Freitag, 07.08. + 14-08-20‘ Wackernheim/Rathausplatz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. > Ginsheim/Friedrich-

Ebert-Platz
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Rathausplatz 0.29
GroRRe Hohl A 0.30
Kleine Hohl 0.31
Layenhof 0.34
Neue Markthalle 0.35
Layenhofer Chaussee 0.36
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e 1.06 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36
Atrium Hotel Mainz A 0.37 1.07 1.37 237 3.37 4.37
Markthalle A 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38
Katzenberg A 0.39 1.09 1.39 239 3.39 4.39
Kisselberg C 043 1.13 143 2.43 343 4.43
I.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str. 044 1.14 144 244 344 4.44
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 0.45 1.15 145 245 3.45 4.45
Minchfeld B 046 1.16 146 2.46 3.46 4.46
HegelstralRe 0.47 1.17 147 247 3.47 4.47
KantstraRe 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48
An der Dreispitz 049 1.19 149 249 349 4.49
Universitat C 0.50 1.20 150 250 3.50 4.50
Hauptbahnhof West A 0.53 1.23 153 253 3.53 4.53
Hauptbahnhof \ \ 3.55 4.55
Hauptbahnhof T 1.00 1.30 2.00 3.00
Minsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Neubrunnenstrale 1.01 1.31 2.01 3.01
Hindenburgplatz C 1.02 1.32 2.02 3.02
BauhofstraBe/LBBW D 1.03 1.33 2.03 3.03
Schusterstralle 1.04 1.34 2.04 3.04
Héfchen/Listmann E 1.05 1.35 2.05 3.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 1.06 1.36 2.06 3.06
Bruckenplatz C 1.07 1.37 2.07 3.07
Kastel/Briickenkopf 1.09 1.39 2.09 3.09
Kastel/Bahnhof 1.10 1.40 2.10 3.10
Paulusplatz B 111 141 211 311
Glacisweg 112 142 212 3.12
Steinern StraRe/WLS 1.13 1.43 2.13 3.13
Uthmannstrae 114 1.44 214 314
St. Veiter Platz 1.15 145 2.15 3.15
Hallgarter StraBe B 116 1.46 2.16 3.16
Viktoriastrale C 1.17 1.47 217 3.17
Luisenstrale 1.18 1.48 2.18 3.18
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 1.19 1.49 219 3.19
Am Alten Fahrhaus 121 151 221 321
Gustavsburg/Schule 122 152 222 322
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe 1.23 153 223 3.23
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 124 154 224 3.24
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 1.26 156 2.26 3.26
Frankfurter Stral3e 1.27 157 227 3.27
Am Kupferwerk
Hessenring Ersatzhaltestelle
Ringstralle Ersatzhaltestelle
RheinstralBe Ersatzhaltestelle
Rheinstrale 1.28 1.58 2.28 3.28
Darmstadter Stralle B 1.29 159 229 3.29
Treburer StraRe 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.30
Ringstrale D 131 2.01 231 331
An den Sportstatten B 1.33 2.03 2.33 3.33
Bouguenais-Allee 134 2.04 234 334
In der Nachtweid 135 2.05 235 3.35
Stuttgarter StralRe 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.36
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.37
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Samstag, 08.08. + 15.08.20 |

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Rathausplatz

GroRRe Hohl A

Kleine Hohl

Layenhof

Neue Markthalle
Layenhofer Chaussee
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.
Minchfeld B
Hegelstrale
KantstraRe

An der Dreispitz
Universitat C
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof T
Minsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Neubrunnenstrale
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstralle
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Bruckenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern StraRe/WLS
Uthmannstrae

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter StraBe B
Viktoriastrale C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stral3e

Am Kupferwerk
Hessenring Ersatzhaltestelle
Ringstralle Ersatzhaltestelle
RheinstralBe Ersatzhaltestelle
Rheinstrale
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer StraRe
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid
Stuttgarter Stral3e
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

4.00

4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.09
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.14
4.15
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.26
4.27

4.28
4.29
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37

5.00

5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27

5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37

5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53

6.00

6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27

6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37

0.29
0.30
0.31
0.34
0.35
0.36

0.37
0.38
0.39
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.53

1.00

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.09
1.10
111
112
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
121
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27

1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37

1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.23

1.30

1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
151
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.56
1.57

1.58
1.59
2.00
2.01
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07

1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.53

2.00

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.26
2.27

2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37

2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.53

3.00

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.14
3.15
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.19
3.21
3.22
3.23
3.24
3.26
3.27

3.28
3.29
3.30
3.31
3.33
3.34
3.35
3.36
3.37

3.36
3.37
3.38
3.39
3.43
3.44
3.45
3.46
3.47
3.48
3.49
3.50
3.53
3.55

4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.43
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.53
4.55
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Sonntag, 09.08. +16.08.20 |

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Rathausplatz

GroRRe Hohl A

Kleine Hohl

Layenhof

Neue Markthalle
Layenhofer Chaussee
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.
Minchfeld B
Hegelstrale
KantstraRe

An der Dreispitz
Universitat C
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof T
Minsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hofchen/Listmann B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage
Neubrunnenstrale
Hindenburgplatz C
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstralle
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Bruckenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern StraRe/WLS
Uthmannstrae

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter StraBe B
Viktoriastrale C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stral3e

Am Kupferwerk
Hessenring Ersatzhaltestelle
Ringstralle Ersatzhaltestelle
RheinstralBe Ersatzhaltestelle
Rheinstrale
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer StraRe
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid
Stuttgarter Stral3e
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A

4.00

4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.09
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.14
4.15
4.16
4.17
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.22
4.23
4.24
4.26
4.27

4.28
4.29
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37

5.00

5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27

5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37

5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53

6.00

6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27

6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37

6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.53

7.00

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27

7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37

22.29
22.30
22.31
22.34
22.35
22.36

7.36 |

23.06 23.36
7.37 22.37 23.07 23.37
7.38 22.38 23.08 23.38
7.39 22.39 23.09 23.39
7.43 22.43 23.13 23.43
7.44 22.44 23.14 23.44
7.45 22.45 23.15 23.45
7.46 22.46 23.16 23.46
7.47 22.47 23.17 23.47
7.48 22.48 23.18 23.48
7.49 22.49 23.19 23.49
7.50 22.50 23.20 23.50
7.53 22.53 23.23 23.53

8.00 23.00 23.30 0.00

8.01 23.01
8.02 23.02
8.03 23.03
8.04 23.04
8.05 23.05
8.06 23.06
8.07 23.07
8.09 23.09
8.10 23.10
8.11 23.11
8.12 23.12
8.13 23.13
8.14 23.14
8.15 23.15
8.16 23.16
8.17 23.17
8.18 23.18
8.19 23.19
8.21 23.21
8.22 23.22
8.23 23.23
8.24 23.24
8.26 23.26
8.27 23.27

8.28 23.28
8.29 23.29
8.30 23.30
8.31 23.31
8.33 23.33
8.34 23.34
8.35 23.35
8.36 23.36
8.37 23.37

23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.56
23.57

23.58
23.59
0.00
0.01
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.27

0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37

0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.53

1.00

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.09
1.10
111
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27

1.28
1.29
1.30
1.31
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
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